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Won't last long, 2
bungalow, full

MAL DODGE'’

Sales Rep.
Serving Georgetown & Surrounding Area Since 1978

MEMBER OF 100% CLUB

Georgetown, Acton & surrounding area

Market Place Standings
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3 bedroom bungalow, move in
condition! High eff. gas furnace,
central air, all newer windows. A

" GLEN WILLIAMS _

basement, gas heating, town
water. Call Norm* to view.

REM
877-5211

www.remax-bluesprings~on.com

DOWNSIZE AND GET ALL THE BELLS & WHISTLES

Open concept kit. with breakfast area. Large family room with 3 sided
fireplace, formal living & dining room, professionally finished basement,
numerous upgrades, to many to list. This is a must see, offered at
$297,900. For a personal tour call Mal* or Jack*.
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‘TROUT FISHING IN YOUR BACKYARD’
This stunning property (1.8 acres) has a
beautifully upgraded home, with over 600 feet
of Credit River frontage. It compares to having
a cottage, yet only 30 minutes to Mississauga
(Have you checked cottage prices lately?). This
location would accommodate landscape outlet
or “In Home Occupation”. The phrase “Having
your cake and eating it too” comes to mind. Why
not give me a call for more of the particulars.

“EXTRA SPECIAL”

From top to bottom this home has been
upgraded & decorated with taste & quality.
High-efficiency gas with electronic air
cleaner & central air. Security system &
intercom throughout. Includes 5 top quality
appliances. Large backyard is completely
fenced. Why not give me a call to see this
great home. Listed at $218,900.

[ have “JUST SOLD”
GRANDMA’S PORCH

but have more clients looking for a
similar home. If you've been
considering a move,
why not give me a call.
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NUMA'’S PORCH?”
Is theaaz ay to a beautifully upgraded
& charfing home. Original hardwood and
newer ceramics, French and Pocket
doors, modern kitchen, C/A in 1999, fully
fenced rear yard, bathroom renovated.
This is a home with character in a well
established neighbourhood just waiting
for your family. Offered at $237,500.

I also have purchaser’s who require:

1. Phase III, Kingham Rd., townhouse

2. Viceroy style home within 15
minutes of Georgetown up to
$320,000

3. Rental - 3 BR bungalow in Terra

Cotta, Cheltenham area

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton) CORP.

Sales Rep.
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=8 v ) LOVELY FAMILY HOME

.......................... g | Onalarge cornerlotin Georgetown, close to schools
@ & shopping mall. Hardwood floors in LR/DR & bed-
rooms. Many recent upgrades including new front win-
dow, new front doors & new hardwood floor in front
entrance. Lower floor family room w/o to new patio &
. ] entrance to garage.You won’t be disappointed.
s  $209,900.

NEED THAT EXTRA
BEDROOM?

Do you- like central air? Would you like
to swim in your own backyard? This 4
bdrm bungalow has it all. Just
$232,575.00. Call today for a personal
tour. Ask for Jack* or Mal*.




